Name
ALLSOPP
ATCHISON
ATKINS
BANNERMAN
BARNETT
BARRETT
BENNETT
BUZAI
CARDEW
CHARD
COLLINS
CONNORS
COUNSELL
DEVIR
DICK
DIPRINZIO
FOX
GIBBS
GRAY
HANCOCK
HANCOCK
HANCOCK
HEPPELL
JOLLEY
KEELAN
KEELAN
MACQUEEN
MACRAE
MASTERS
MCLAUGHLIN

MCNAUGHTON

MOMSEN
MOWBRAY
PEDERSEN
READ

ROY
SECKOLD
SKELTON
STEPHENSON

STONESTREET

WILKINSON
WILLARD

Neville
Edward
Brian
George
Denis
Barry
Blake
Lou
Anthony
Benjamin
William
Mark
Gary
Bruce
David
Peter
Barry
Phillip
Lynn
John
Denis
Bernie
Jonathan
Chris
Jason
Terrence
Robert
Colin
Wayne
John
Neil
Christopher
Trevor
lan
Gary
Dennis
Mark
Joel
Ron
Glenn
Robert
Glenn

Daily Handicap
22
15
25
6
16
24
17
16
34
24
23
34
19
21
34
20
27
30
37
25
25
27
21
21
8
9
22
33
23
32
16
23
33
33
23
18
28
24
20
27
13
4

Nett
31
36
32
31
33

31
23
28
28
28
21
19
27
28
45
24
23
22
30
21
31
31
26
36
28
38
34
30
34
25
33
32
31

27
27
25



